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Date

Start

End

Event Name

Location

Tue 08/01/2023

6:00 pm

7:00 pm

OHSAA Mandatory Parent Meeting

Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Thu 08/03/2023

6:00 pm

7:00 pm

Marching Band

Canton South High School > Cafeteria
Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Tue 08/15/2023

6:00 pm

7:30 pm

CTE Orientation

Canton South High School > Cafeteria
Canton South High School > Classrooms
Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Sat 08/19/2023

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

Comedian - Mike Goodwin

Canton South High School > Green Space by Door
#4

Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Tue 08/22/2023

All Day

All Day

Freshman Orientation Day

Canton South High School > Cafeteria
Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Canton South High School > Red Ash Gym

Thu 08/24/2023

5:30 pm

7:30 pm

HS Open House

Canton South High School

Wed 08/30/2023

10:00 am

4:00 pm

Senior Yearbook Portraits

Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Tue 09/05/2023

2:30 pm

6:00 pm

Annie Auditions - NEW DATE

Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Thu 09/07/2023

2:30 pm

5:00 pm

Annie CALLBACKS - NEW DATE

Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Thu 09/14/2023

5:30 pm

8:00 pm

Hall of Distinction Dinner /Ceremony

Canton South High School > Cafeteria
Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Mon 09/18/2023

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

Board of Education Meeting

Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Mon 09/25/2023

2:30 pm

8:30 pm

ANNIE REHEARSALS

Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Tue 09/26/2023

2:30 pm

5:00 pm

ANNIE Rehearsal

Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Wed 09/27/2023

2:30 pm

5:00 pm

ANNIE Rehearsal

Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Thu 09/28/2023

2:30 pm

5:00 pm

ANNIE Rehearsal

Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Thu 09/28/2023

4:00 pm

7:00 pm

CSHS Conferences

Canton South High School
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Mon 10/02/2023 2:30 pm 8:30 pm ANNIE REHEARSALS Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Tue 10/03/2023 2:30 pm 5:00 pm ANNIE Rehearsal Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Wed 10/04/2023 2:30 pm 5:00 pm ANNIE Rehearsal Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Thu 10/05/2023 2:30 pm 5:00 pm ANNIE Rehearsal Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Tue 10/10/2023 2:30 pm 5:00 pm ANNIE Rehearsal Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Tue 10/10/2023 6:30 pm 8:30 pm City of Flags Rehearsal Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Wed 10/11/2023 2:30 pm 5:00 pm ANNIE Rehearsal Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Thu 10/12/2023 2:30 pm 5:00 pm ANNIE Rehearsal Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Sat 10/14/2023 7:00 pm 8:30 pm City of Flags Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Mon 10/16/2023 3:00 pm 5:00 pm ANNIE Rehearsal Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Mon 10/16/2023 7:00 pm 8:00 pm Board of Education Meeting Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Tue 10/17/2023 2:30 pm 5:00 pm ANNIE Rehearsal Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Wed 10/18/2023 2:30 pm 5:00 pm ANNIE Rehearsal Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Thu 10/19/2023 2:30 pm 5:00 pm ANNIE Rehearsal Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Thu 10/19/2023 7:00 pm 8:00 pm CSHS Cafe/PAC/RA- Youth basketball meeting Canton South High School > Cafeteria
Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center
Canton South High School > Red Ash Gym

Mon 10/23/2023 2:30 pm 8:00 pm TECH WEEK - ANNIE Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Tue 10/24/2023 2:30 pm 8:00 pm TECH WEEK - ANNIE Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Wed 10/25/2023 2:30 pm 8:00 pm TECH WEEK - ANNIE Canton South High School > Performing Arts

Center
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Wed 10/25/2023 7:00 pm 8:00 pm Marching Band Finale Concert Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Thu 10/26/2023 2:30 pm 8:00 pm TECH WEEK - ANNIE Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Fri 10/27/2023 2:30 pm 8:00 pm TECH WEEK - ANNIE Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Sat 10/28/2023 2:30 pm 8:00 pm TECH WEEK - ANNIE Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Sun 10/29/2023 2:30 pm 8:00 pm TECH WEEK - ANNIE Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Mon 10/30/2023 2:30 pm 8:00 pm TECH WEEK - ANNIE Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Mon 10/30/2023 7:00 pm 8:00 pm League of Women Voters Meet the Candidate Night | Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center
Canton South High School > Atrium / Hallway Near
Concession Stand

Tue 10/31/2023 2:30 pm 8:00 pm TECH WEEK - ANNIE Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Tue 10/31/2023 7:00 pm 8:30 pm A Spooktacular Concert! Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Wed 11/01/2023 2:30 pm 8:00 pm TECH WEEK - ANNIE Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Thu 11/02/2023 2:30 pm 8:00 pm TECH WEEK - ANNIE Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Fri 11/03/2023 2:30 pm 8:00 pm TECH WEEK - ANNIE Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Mon 11/06/2023 2:30 pm 8:00 pm ANNIE - DRESS REHEARSALS Canton South High School > Cafeteria
Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Tue 11/07/2023 2:30 pm 8:00 pm ANNIE - DRESS REHEARSALS Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center
Canton South High School > Cafeteria

Wed 11/08/2023 2:30 pm 8:00 pm ANNIE - DRESS REHEARSALS Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center
Canton South High School > Cafeteria

Thu 11/09/2023 2:30 pm 8:00 pm ANNIE - DRESS REHEARSALS Canton South High School > Performing Arts

Center
Canton South High School > Cafeteria
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Sat 11/11/2023 2:00 pm 5:00 pm ANNIE - MIDDLE SCHOOL MUSICAL Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Sat 11/11/2023 7:00 pm 10:30 pm ANNIE - MIDDLE SCHOOL MUSICAL Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Sun 11/12/2023 2:00 pm 5:30 pm ANNIE - MIDDLE SCHOOL MUSICAL Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Sun 11/12/2023 7:00 pm 10:30 pm ANNIE - MIDDLE SCHOOL MUSICAL Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Mon 11/13/2023 6:30 pm 7:00 pm Fourth Grade Music Program Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Tue 11/14/2023 2:30 pm 5:00 pm 6th Grade Choir Party! Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Tue 11/14/2023 6:00 pm 8:00 pm PAC- Fall Sports Banquet Canton South High School > Cafeteria
Canton South High School > Community Room
Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Thu 11/16/2023 6:00 pm 7:30 pm CTE Stakeholder Meeting Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Mon 11/20/2023 7:00 pm 8:00 pm Board of Education Meeting Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Mon 12/04/2023 6:30 pm 7:00 pm First Grade Holiday Musical Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Mon 12/11/2023 2:30 pm 4:00 pm CS Singers Dress Rehearsal Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Tue 12/12/2023 7:00 pm 8:30 pm CSHS Holiday Choir Concert Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Wed 12/13/2023 7:00 pm 8:30 pm CSMS Holiday Choir Concert Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Thu 12/14/2023 7:00 pm 8:30 pm Canton South Band Winter Concert Grades 6-12 Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Mon 12/18/2023 3:30 pm 6:30 pm Grease Auditions Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Mon 12/18/2023 7:00 pm 8:00 pm Board of Education Meeting Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Sun 01/07/2024 4:00 pm 5:00 pm CSHS Football Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Mon 01/08/2024 6:00 pm 7:00 pm BOE Organizational Meeting Canton South High School > Performing Arts

Center
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Mon 01/08/2024 7:00 pm 8:00 pm BOE Meeting (Immediately Following) Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Thu 02/15/2024 4:00 pm 7:00 pm CSHS Conferences Canton South High School

Thu 02/15/2024 6:00 pm 7:00 pm PAC-Financial Aid Presentation Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Mon 02/19/2024 2:30 pm 9:00 pm TECH WEEK - Grease HS Musical Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Tue 02/20/2024 2:30 pm 9:00 pm TECH WEEK - Grease HS Musical Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Tue 02/20/2024 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Board of Education Meeting Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Wed 02/21/2024 2:30 pm 9:00 pm TECH WEEK - Grease HS Musical Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Thu 02/22/2024 2:30 pm 9:00 pm TECH WEEK - Grease HS Musical Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Fri 02/23/2024 2:30 pm 9:00 pm TECH WEEK - Grease HS Musical Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Sat 02/24/2024 2:30 pm 9:00 pm TECH WEEK - Grease HS Musical Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Sun 02/25/2024 2:30 pm 9:00 pm TECH WEEK - Grease HS Musical Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Mon 02/26/2024 2:30 pm 9:00 pm TECH WEEK - Grease HS Musical Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Tue 02/27/2024 2:30 pm 9:00 pm TECH WEEK - Grease HS Musical Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Wed 02/28/2024 2:30 pm 9:00 pm TECH WEEK - Grease HS Musical Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Thu 02/29/2024 2:30 pm 9:00 pm TECH WEEK - Grease HS Musical Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Fri 03/01/2024 2:30 pm 9:00 pm TECH WEEK - Grease HS Musical Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Mon 03/04/2024 2:30 pm 9:00 pm PAC & Cafe - DRESS REHEARSALS - Grease HS |Canton South High School > Cafeteria

Musical Canton South High School > Performing Arts

Center

Tue 03/05/2024 2:30 pm 9:00 pm PAC & Cafe - DRESS REHEARSALS - Grease HS |Canton South High School > Cafeteria

Musical

Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center
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Wed 03/06/2024 2:30 pm 9:00 pm PAC & Cafe - DRESS REHEARSALS - Grease HS |Canton South High School > Cafeteria
Musical Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center
Thu 03/07/2024 2:30 pm 9:00 pm PAC & Cafe - DRESS REHEARSALS - Grease HS |Canton South High School > Cafeteria
Musical Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center
Fri 03/08/2024 7:00 pm 10:00 pm PAC - GREASE - CSHS MUSICAL Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center
Sat 03/09/2024 7:00 pm 10:00 pm PAC - GREASE - CSHS MUSICAL Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center
Sun 03/10/2024 2:00 pm 5:00 pm PAC - GREASE - CSHS MUSICAL Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center
Mon 03/11/2024 4:00 pm 7:00 pm PAC - Talent Show AUDITIONS K-12 Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center
Tue 03/12/2024 6:30 pm 7:00 pm PAC - Third Grade Music In Our Schools Month Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Performance Center
Wed 03/13/2024 5:00 pm 8:00 pm PAC-Winter Sports Awards Canton South High School > Cafeteria
Canton South High School > Community Room
Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center
Canton South High School > Red Ash Gym
Thu 03/14/2024 7:00 pm 8:30 pm PAC - Canton South Band 7-12 MIOSM Concert Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center
Sat 03/16/2024 7:00 pm 9:00 pm PAC Community Concert Mr. Speed Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center
Mon 03/18/2024 6:00 pm 8:00 pm PAC-Board of Education Meeting Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center
Tue 03/19/2024 6:00 pm 7:00 pm PAC - Tri-M Induction Ceremony Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center
Tue 03/19/2024 7:30 pm 9:00 pm PAC-Thespian Induction Ceremony Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center
Wed 03/20/2024 6:00 pm 8:15 pm PAC - NHS / NTHS Induction Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center
Tue 04/09/2024 3:00 pm 6:00 pm PAC - Talent Show Dress Rehearsal Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center
Wed 04/10/2024 7:00 pm 9:00 pm PAC - Talent Show Canton South High School > Performing Arts

Center
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Tue 04/16/2024

3:00 pm

5:00 pm

Little Shop Musical

Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Wed 04/17/2024

3:00 pm

5:00 pm

PAC - Little Shop Musical

Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Wed 04/17/2024

5:00 pm

9:00 pm

A Time to Dance Rehearsal

Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Thu 04/18/2024

3:00 pm

5:00 pm

PAC - Little Shop Musical

Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Thu 04/18/2024

5:00 pm

9:00 pm

A Time to Dance Rehearsal

Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Fri 04/19/2024

5:30 pm

9:30 pm

PAC / RA - Founder's Day Event

Canton South High School > Atrium / Hallway Near
Concession Stand

Canton South High School > Cafeteria

Canton South High School > Community Room
Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Sat 04/20/2024

4:00 pm

10:00 pm

PAC - A Time to Dance

Canton South High School > Parking Lot
Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Sun 04/21/2024

12:00 pm

6:00 pm

PAC - A Time to Dance

Canton South High School > Parking Lot
Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Mon 04/22/2024

3:00 pm

5:00 pm

Little Shop Musical

Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Tue 04/23/2024

3:00 pm

5:00 pm

Little SHop Musical

Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Wed 04/24/2024

3:00 pm

5:00 pm

Little Shop Musical

Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Fri 04/26/2024

6:00 pm

7:00 pm

PAC -ROSS College Graduation

Canton South High School > Parking Lot
Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Canton South High School > Community Room

Sun 04/28/2024

2:00 pm

8:00 pm

Little Shop Musical

Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Mon 04/29/2024

3:00 pm

6:00 pm

Little Shop Musical

Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Tue 04/30/2024

3:00 pm

6:00 pm

Little Shop Musical

Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center
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Sun 05/05/2024 2:00 pm 6:00 pm Little Shop Musical Practice Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Mon 05/06/2024 5:00 pm 9:00 pm Little Shop Musical Dress Rehearsal Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Tue 05/07/2024 3:00 pm 9:00 pm Little Shop Musical - Dress Rehearsal Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Wed 05/08/2024 3:00 pm 9:00 pm Little Shop Musical - Dress Rehearsal Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Thu 05/09/2024 3:00 pm 10:00 pm Little Shop Musical - Dress Rehearsal Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Fri 05/10/2024 7:00 pm 9:00 pm PAC - Little Shop of Horrors the Musical Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Sat 05/11/2024 7:00 pm 9:00 pm PAC - Little Shop of Horrors the Musical Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Sun 05/12/2024 2:00 pm 4:00 pm PAC - Little Shop of Horrors the Musical Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Mon 05/13/2024 7:00 pm 8:30 pm PAC-Canton South Wind Ensemble Spring Pops Canton South High School > Performing Arts

Concert Center

Tue 05/14/2024 7:00 pm 8:00 pm CSMS Spring Choir Concert Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Wed 05/15/2024 7:00 pm 9:00 pm CSHS Spring Choir Concert Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Fri 05/17/2024 7:00 pm 9:00 pm PAC Community Concert Mitch Rossell Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Mon 05/20/2024 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Board of Education Meeting Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Tue 05/21/2024 4:00 pm 8:00 pm Senior Scholarship - Pictures Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Wed 05/22/2024 7:00 pm 8:30 pm PAC - CSMS Spring Band Concert Canton South High School > Performing Arts
Center

Thu 05/30/2024 6:00 pm 8:00 pm PAC- Softball Awards Canton South High School > Performing Arts

Center




